$325,000

150 SW 134TH WAY # 101R, PEMBROKE PINES
FL 33027

Move-in ready 2BR/2BA FIRST-FLOOR CORNER unit in New Hampton

at Century Village! Bright and spacious layout with updated kitchen

cabinets and tiled flooring throughout. Enjoy serene green space

views from your screened balcony. Resort-style 55+ community wsthst
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Property Features

Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale
Type: Condo Status: Active
Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths
Area: 1166 sq ft Year built: 1984
Subdivision Name: NEW HAMPTON AT CENTURY VI Association: Yes
Original List Price: 325000 County: Broward County
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No MLS ID: A11863250

Association Fee: $350

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1166 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 1 Space, Assignhed,
Guest, Other

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex View: Garden View
Fenced, Card Entry, Fire Alarm, Other

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: Concrete Block
Construction

Entry Level: 2

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Other Cooling Yes/ No: Yes
Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Wall Oven, Washer

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Courtyard, Open
Balcony, Other, Screened Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony, Patio

Architectural Style: Garden Apartment Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Other, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile, Wood

Fencing: Fenced

Nearby Schools

Middle Or Junior School: Walter C. Young Elementary School: Lakeside

Miscellaneous

Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Association Amenities: Barbecue, Clubhouse-Clubroom,

Stories, Condo Laundry, Community Room, Courtesy Bus, Exercise Room,
Other, Pool

Listing Courtesy of: Faith Laundry Features: Common Area

International Real Estat

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bedroom Ground Level
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